
Coupe de l'Oustal (Pont-les-Bains - Salles-la-Source) TH2 originales - Classement final

Coupe de l'Oustal (Pont-les-Bains - Salles-la-Source) TH2 originales - 41 joueurs
3 N2, 6 N3, 16 N4, 13 N5, 2 N6, 1 N7
P1 : 1219 P2 : 1066 Cumul : 2285

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 MONTESINOS Michèle V 2A 2188 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 THIRREE Jeanine S 2B 2098 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 MOTHE Norbert V 3A 2083 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 JANS Andrée R 2B 2038 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 BONNET Mélanie V 3A 2010 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 JOYE Guy V 3B 1958 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 COQUAN Isabelle V 4A 1953 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 FERRI Bernadette D 4A 1926 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 BERTRAND Maguy R 4A 1917 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 MAURAGE Nicole V 4A 1903 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 MAURICE Christine V 3A 1863 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 FAURE Jacques V 3A 1837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 GEORGEL Patrick V 4A 1837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 LAPORTE Maryse V 3A 1803 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 BICLER Claude R 4A 1796 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 VILLAUME Christine S 5A 1763 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 AGUIRREBENGOA Jean-Pierre V 5A 1758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 MAESTRE Odile V 5A 1753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 MEHEUST Colette D 4D 1747 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 PIPPO Claudette D 4B 1746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 BOURGEOIS Monique V 5A 1727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 BARTHELEMY Dominique D 5A 1712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 FAU Nicole D 4B 1706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 NICOLAS Myriam V 4A 1706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 COQUAN Jean-Yves V 4C 1680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 GONZALES Michel V 4B 1677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 SERRES Colette D 4B 1664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 ATTARD Jean-Louis D 4B 1656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 BENARD Patricia V 5B 1638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 POUPOT Jacqueline D 4A 1607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 GUNAWAN Brigitte D 7 1573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 POUPOT Robert R 4B 1560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 BOYER Gisèle Angèle D 5B 1557 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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33 SIMORTE Colette D 5A 1557 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 MANDOUL Nelly V 5A 1536 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 DALOUS Cécile V 5D 1465 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 PLISSON Joëlle D 5C 1464 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 KISTEMAKER Marinus V 6B 1325 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 RAYMOND Solange R 5D 1318 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 VIDAL Brigitte R 5A 1236 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 LAVOCAT Emma D 6D 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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